$265,000 - 4901 S Calle Los Cerros Drive (unit 206), Tempe

MLS® #6818911

$265,000
2 Bedroom, 1.00 Bathroom, 812 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

CASA LOS CERROS, Tempe, AZ

GORGEOUS REMODLED end unit with
garage. Features new dual-pane windows &
front doors with integrated blinds. The unit
boasts a stylish stack stone fireplace, plank tile
floors, carpet, paint, updated baseboards,
ceiling fans, a new water heater, gated
community, & a security door. Inside, you'll
find an amazing kitchen equipped with new
white shaker cabinets featuring soft-close
doors & drawers, Sparkle Ice Quartz
Countertops, Stainless Steel Range,
Dishwasher, & Microwave, new faucet, sink, &
disposal. Remodeled Bathroom, featuring new
cabinet, countertop, faucet, & toilet. There is
also an outside storage area, attic storage, &
even dedicated on-site storage for boats or
RVs. The second bedroom is a loft with
mountain views. HOA covers water, sewer, &
trash. Come take a look today!

Built in 1984

Essential Information

2025 ARMLS [

MLS® # 6818911
Price $265,000
Bedrooms 2
Bathrooms 1.00
Square Footage 812
Acres 0.00
Year Built 1984

Type Residential



Sub-Type
Status

Townhouse
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities
Utilities

Parking Spaces
Parking

# of Garages
View

Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Heating
Cooling
Fireplace
Fireplaces
# of Stories

Exterior

Exterior Features
Lot Description
Windows

Roof
Construction

4901 S Calle Los Cerros Drive (unit 206)
CASA LOS CERROS

Tempe

Maricopa

AZ

85282

Gated, Community Spa, Community Pool

SRP

1

Garage Door Opener, Direct Access, Unassigned
1

Mountain(s)

None

Master Downstairs, Breakfast Bar, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Kitchen Island,
Pantry, 3/4 Bath Master Bdrm, Granite Counters

Electric

Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)
Yes

1 Fireplace, Living Room
2

Balcony, Storage

Gravel/Stone Front

Low-Emissivity Windows, Dual Pane
Tile

Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District
Elementary

Tempe Union High School District
Frank Elementary School



Middle Geneva Epps Mosley Middle School
High Tempe High School
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Listing Office World Class Properties

ARMLS Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS. ARMLS Logo indicates that a property listed by a real estate
brokerage other than Launch Real Estate LLC. Copyright 2025 Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service,
Inc. All rights reserved.

Listing information last updated on May 15th, 2025 at 6:16pm MST



